First Name

Bruce
lonathan

Last Name

Hchl
Beard

Contributing Entity

Columbus Compact Corp
Columbus Compact Corp
Columbus Compact Corp

COLUMBUS COALITION FOR RESPONSIVE GOVERNMENT
STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

PAC Regist. #

Address

5242 Blue Ash Road
1815 Franklin Park §

1051 £.Main 5t.
1051 E.Main 5t.
1051 E.Main St.

City

Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

State

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

Zip
43229
43203

43205
43205
43205

Employer
Occupation or
Labor Organizaticn Type

Cash
Cash
Check
Check
Check

Contrib.

Date

08/05/12
09/15/12
09/17/12
10/11/12
10/26/12
11/05/12

Amount

$
s
$
$
$
$
$
$

100.00
25.00
50.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
6,175.00
6,175.00

Code

31-A

31-A

31-A

31-A

31-A

31-A

31-A Total
Grand Total



